

## SIX Swiss Exchange Message No. 17/2023

## XTX Markets Trading Limited – Commencement of trading on SIX Swiss Exchange

Category	Changes to Exchange Membership
Authorized by	Adrian Isler, Head Market Operations Gregor Braun, Head Sales Switzerland & Europe
Pages	1
Date	21.07.2023

Information

We are pleased to announce that SIX Swiss Exchange has accepted **XTX Markets Trading Limited** as a new participant. The measures necessary for the commencement of trading have now been taken.

Please find below the member details:

## **XTX Markets Trading Limited**

	MARKETS T
Commencement of trading:	27.07.2023
Member Org. Abbreviation:	XTTGB
Member Org. ID:	656
Party IDs / Abbreviations:	1256 / XTTGBF1
BP ID:	GB104009
Address:	R7, Handyside Street 14-18 N1C 4DN London United Kingdom
	Phone: +44 20 3198 3300

## If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Member Services:

Phone: +41 58 399 2473

E-mail: <u>member.services@six-group.com</u>

Links to SIX Swiss Exchange AG:

www.six-group.com | Member Section | Forms | Rules | Directives

SIX Swiss Exchange AG Pfingstweidstrasse 110 P.O. Box CH-8021 Zurich

T +41 58 399 5454 www.six-group.com